
 

 

 

 

School Calendar 2023/2024 

Term 1 

• Wednesday 30th Aug 2023    School opens 9.20am (full Day) 

• Friday 27th Oct 2023     School closing for Halloween Mid Term Break 

(Full Day) 

• Monday 6th Nov  2023     School re-opens 

• Friday 22nd Dec 2023                  School closing Christmas Holidays (Half Day) 

                ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Term Two 

 

• Monday 8th Jan 2024     School re-opens (full day)  

• Monday 5th Feb 2024     School closing- new Bank Holiday 

• Thursday 15th & Friday 16th Feb 2024   School closing for February Mid – Term Break 

• Monday 18th March 2024    St. Patrick’s Day Closure 

• Friday 22nd March 2024                               School closing for Easter Holidays (Half day) 

                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Term Three 

• Monday 8th April 2024     School re – opens (Full Day) 

• Monday 6th May 2024     School closing for Bank Holiday 

• Monday 3rd June2024     School closing for Bank Holiday 

• Friday 21st June 2024     School closing for Summer Holidays (Half Day)  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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Website: www.ballinahinchns.ie 
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